8:55 AM
8:49 AM
8:48 AM
8:40 AM
8:33 AM
8:29 AM
8:22 AM
8:19 AM
8:17 AM
8:04 AM
7:52 AM
7:46 AM
7:43 AM
7:41 AM
7:34 AM
7:26 AM
7:26 AM
7:25 AM
7:19 AM
7:14 AM
7:03 AM
6:58 AM
6:54 AM
6:52 AM
6:48 AM
6:45 AM
6:42 AM
6:38 AM
6:32 AM
6:24 AM
6:23 AM
6:18 AM
6:18 AM
6:07 AM
6:06 AM
6:05 AM

john coltrane

benjamin booker
subsonics

steve earle and del mccoury band
monophonics

neil young

bob dylan

billy bragg

freakwater

jim carroll band

rockers hi-fi meet ella fitzgerald
will bernard 4tet

the kinks

gil scott-heron

martyn

donna summer
sleepyhead

elvis costello

joe strummer

the clash

pink floyd

wiz khalifa

mekons

johnny paycheck

sam cooke

gregory isaacs and mother
britney spears

valerie june

horseflies

old crow medicine show
shinehead

sizzla

william parker 4tet

kate bush

trailer bride

talking heads

afro blue

wicked waters

she's not dead yet

harlan man > the mountain
foolish love

vampire blues

sundown on the union
there is power in the union
one big union

12.7.63 san francisco

infidels

talking with the taxman about poetry

catholic boy > it's too late> people who died

sunshine of your love

close shave (part 1)

get back in line

three miles down
glassbeadgames

she works hard for the money
hot stuff

welcome to the working week
global a go-go

career opportunities

sandinista

12.21.80 boston paradise theater

money > on the run > time > breathe > any colour you like dark side of the moon rehearsals

work hard, play hard

coal hole

take this job and shove it
chain gang

earth 9 to 5 dub

work bitch

tennessee time

rub alcohol blues

brushy mountain conjungal trailer
family affair

subterranean homesick blues
hunk papa blues

satin your lap

work on the railroad
memories can't wait



