

8:55 AM	john coltrane	afro blue	12.7.63 san francisco
8:49 AM	benjamin booker	wicked waters	
8:48 AM	subsonics	she's not dead yet	
8:40 AM	steve earle and del mccoury band	harlan man > the mountain	
8:33 AM	monophonics	foolish love	
8:29 AM	neil young	vampire blues	
8:22 AM	bob dylan	sundown on the union	infidels
8:19 AM	billy bragg	there is power in the union	talking with the taxman about poetry
8:17 AM	freakwater	one big union	
8:04 AM	jim carroll band	catholic boy > it's too late> people who died	12.21.80 boston paradise theater
7:52 AM	rockers hi-fi meet ella fitzgerald	sunshine of your love	
7:46 AM	will bernard 4tet	close shave (part 1)	
7:43 AM	the kinks	get back in line	
7:41 AM	gil scott-heron	three miles down	
7:34 AM	martyn	glassbeadgames	
7:26 AM	donna summer	she works hard for the money	
7:26 AM	sleepyhead	hot stuff	
7:25 AM	elvis costello	welcome to the working week	
7:19 AM	joe strummer	global a go-go	
7:14 AM	the clash	career opportunities	sandinista
7:03 AM	pink floyd	money > on the run > time > breathe > any colour you like	dark side of the moon rehearsals
6:58 AM	wiz khalifa	work hard, play hard	
6:54 AM	mekons	coal hole	
6:52 AM	johnny paycheck	take this job and shove it	
6:48 AM	sam cooke	chain gang	
6:45 AM	gregory isaacs and mother	earth 9 to 5 dub	
6:42 AM	britney spears	work bitch	
6:38 AM	valerie june	tennessee time	
6:32 AM	horseflies	rub alcohol blues	
6:24 AM	old crow medicine show	brushy mountain conjugal trailer	
6:23 AM	shinehead	family affair	
6:18 AM	sizzla	subterranean homesick blues	
6:18 AM	william parker 4tet	hunk papa blues	
6:07 AM	kate bush	sat in your lap	
6:06 AM	trailer bride	work on the railroad	
6:05 AM	talking heads	memories can't wait	